
1º Percurso - Jogos Regionais Sul 2024 - SCMB
CEEP NFM 16.7.2024

Clube de Orientação Gralha Azul

Angela
Indiv.
Circuit : Aberto D
Distance : 2500m (Dénivelé 10m)
Temps : 0:31:44 (12'42"/km)

1/1 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. 32 00:04:43 205m 23'00"/km
2. 39 00:00:57 00:05:40 87m 10'55"/km
3. 47 00:01:48 00:07:28 93m 19'21"/km
4. 35 00:01:01 00:08:29 58m 17'32"/km
5. 34 00:01:25 00:09:54 69m 20'32"/km
6. 45 00:01:40 00:11:34 200m 8'20"/km
7. 31 00:04:44 00:16:18 92m 51'27"/km
8. 44 00:01:27 00:17:45 136m 10'40"/km
9. 43 00:01:32 00:19:17 154m 9'57"/km

10. 41 00:01:33 00:20:50 140m 11'04"/km
11. 51 00:02:39 00:23:29 176m 15'03"/km
12. 46 00:03:22 00:26:51 55m 61'13"/km
13. 52 00:00:44 00:27:35 33m 22'13"/km
14. 40 00:02:04 00:29:39 193m 10'42"/km
15. 42 00:01:30 00:31:09 47m 31'55"/km
16. 49 00:00:23 00:31:32 47m 8'09"/km
17. 999 00:00:12 00:31:44 51m 3'55"/km
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